COffe e Single  Double
Espresso £2.00/£2.40

Macchiato £2.40/£2.70

Americano £2.70
Cappuccino £3.20
Lafte £3.20
Bailey’s Latte £4.70
Flat White £3.20
Mocha £3.50

Make it yours...
Extra shot of espresso  +50p

Add Syrup +50p
Armaretto, Caramel, Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Mint,
Strawberry. Raspberry. Vanilla, Cane Sugar, Chocolate
Milk alternative +30p
Coconut, oat & soya

Cream +30p
Marshmallows +30p

Decaf & Skinny option available

& a4
e C Ofe

e BEATLES s

Tea
English Breakfast

Speciality Tea
Decaf, Peppermint, Strawberry & Raspberry,
Lemon & Ginger. Earl Grey, Green Tea

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Bailey’s Hot Chocolate

Kid’s Hot Chocolate
Served with cream &
mini marshmallows

Kid’s White Hot Choc
Served with cream &
mMini marshmallows

Babyccino

£2.10
£2.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.50
£3.80

£4.95

£2.60

£2.80

FIREE

lced Coffee
lced Americano £3.00
lced Latte £3.50

lced Mocha £3.80

Milkshakes €3.95

Vanilla, Chocolate, Caramel,
Strawberry. Ask about our specials!
Make it yours...

Extra toppings +30p

A shot of coffee +50p

Remember your
reusable cup

for 50p off any
hot drink!

All subject to availability



Breakfast

Served daily until 11:30am

Toast
Thick white bloomer served with butter or vegan
spread and a choice of jam or mamalade

Toasted Teacake

A toasted fruit teacake served with butter

Beans on Toast

Heinz beans on toasted thick white bloomer

Nutella and Strawberry
Pancake Stack

Five pancakes with lashing of Nutellg,
strawberries and whipped cream

‘When I'm 64’ Senior Offer

Toasted teacake with a choice of
English Breakfast tea or filter coffee

beatlesstory.com
All subject to availability

e a4
s Cafe

Fab4 Cafe, Albert Dock

£1.50

£2.00

£3.95

£5.50

£3.00

Lunch

Served daily from 11:30am

Soup of the Day

Served with a slice of bread

Jacket Potato
Served with a side salad and a filling (Extra fillings: 50p)
Cheese, Tunag, Baked beans (vg), Chili Non Carne (vg)

Fab4 Beef Scouse
A local dish served with bread and pickled red cabbage

Chilli Non Carne (vg)

Meat-free special served with white rice

Nutella and Strawberry Pancake Stack
Five pancakes with lashings of Nutellg, strawberries and
whipped cream

Cream Tea

Sulfana scone with jam and clotted cream, served with a
choice of English Breakfast tea or filter coffee

‘When I'm 64’ Senior Offer

Soup of the Day with English Breakfast tea or filter coffee

beatlesstory.com
All subject to availability

£3.95
£5.95

£7.95
£5.95

£5.50

£4.50

£4.95
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Fab4 Cafe, Pier Head

Food

Toast
Thick white bloomer served with butter or vegan spread
and a choice of jam or mamalade

Toasted Teacake
A toasted fruit teacake served with butter or vegan
spread

Beans on Toast
Heinz beans on toasted thick white bloomer

Soup of the day

Sewved with a bread roll

Fab4 Beef Scouse

A local dish served with sliced bread and pickled red calb-

bage

Nutella and Strawberry Pancake Stack
Five pancakes with lashings of Nutello, strawberries and
whipped cream

Cream Tea
Sultana scone with jam and clotted cream, served with
English Breakfast tea or filter coffee

‘When I’'m 64’ Breakfast Senior Offer

Toasted teacake with English Breakfast tea or filter coffee

‘When I’'m 64’ Lunch Senior Offer

Soup of the Day with English Breakfast tea or filter coffee

£1.50

£2.00

£3.95
£3.95
£7.95

£5.50

£4.50

£3.00
£4.95

beatlesstory.com All subject to availability



