

Coffee	ale Double	Tea		Iced Coffee	
	00/ £ 2.40	English Breakfast	£2.10	Iced Americano	£3.00
Macchiato £2.4	40/ § 2.70	Speciality Tea Decaf, Peppermint, Strawberry & Raspberry,	£2.20	Iced Latte	£3.50
Americano	£2.70	Lemon & Ginger, Earl Grey, Green Tea		Iced Mocha	£3.80
Cappuccino	£3.20	Chai Latte	£3.20		
Latte	£3.20	Hot Chocolate		Milkshakes	£3.95
Bailey's Latte	£4.70	Hot Chocolate	£3.20	Vanilla, Chocolate, Ca Strawberry. Ask about o	
Flat White	£3.20	White Hot Chocolate	£3.50	Make it yours	
Mocha	£3.50	Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.80	Extra toppings	+30p
Make it yours Extra shot of espresso	+50p	Bailey's Hot Chocolate	£4.95	A shot of coffee	+50p
Add Syrup Amaretto, Caramel, Gingerbread, Ho Strawberry, Raspberry, Vanilla, Cane		Kid's Hot Chocolate Served with cream &	£2.60	Remember your reusable cup	
Milk alternative Coconut, oat & soya	+30p	mini marshmallows Kid's White Hot Choc	£2.80	for 50p off any	
Cream	+30p	Served with cream &	Σ2.00	hot drink!	
Marshmallows	+30p	mini marshmallows			THE
Decaf & Skinny option available		Babyccino	FREE	All subject to av	ailability



Fab4 Cafe, Albert Dock

Breakfast Served daily until 11:30am		Lunch Served daily from 11:30am	
Toast Thick white bloomer served with butter or vego	£1.50	Soup of the Day Served with a slice of bread	£3.95
spread and a choice of jam or mamalade Toasted Teacake	£2.00	Jacket Potato Served with a side salad and a filling (Extra fillings: 50p) Cheese, Tuna, Baked beans (vg), Chilli Non Carne (vg)	£5.95
A toasted fruit teacake served with butter Beans on Toast	£3.95	Fab4 Beef Scouse A local dish served with bread and pickled red cabbage	£7.95
Heinz beans on toasted thick white bloomer Nutella and Strawberry	£5.50	Chilli Non Carne (vg) Meat-free special served with white rice	£5.95
Pancake Stack Five pancakes with lashing of Nutella,	Во.оо	Nutella and Strawberry Pancake Stack Five pancakes with lashings of Nutella, strawberries and whipped cream	£5.50
strawberries and whipped cream 'When I'm 64' Senior Offer Toasted teacake with a choice of	£3.00	Cream Tea Sultana scone with jam and clotted cream, served with a choice of English Breakfast tea or filter coffee	£4.50
English Breakfast tea or filter coffee		'When I'm 64' Senior Offer Soup of the Day with English Breakfast tea or filter coffee	£4.95
beatlesstory.com		beatlesstory.com	
All subject to availability		All subject to availability	



Fab4 Cafe, Pier Head

Food

Toast Thick white bloomer served with butter or vegan spread and a choice of jam or mamalade	£1.50
Toasted Teacake A toasted fruit teacake served with butter or vegan spread	£2.00
Beans on Toast Heinz beans on toasted thick white bloomer	£3.95
Soup of the day Served with a bread roll	£3.95
Fab4 Beef Scouse A local dish served with sliced bread and pickled red cabbage	£7.95
Nutella and Strawberry Pancake Stack Five pancakes with lashings of Nutella, strawberries and whipped cream	£5.50
Cream Tea Sultana scone with jam and clotted cream, served with English Breakfast tea or filter coffee	£4.50
'When I'm 64' Breakfast Senior Offer Toasted teacake with English Breakfast tea or filter coffee	£3.00
'When I'm 64' Lunch Senior Offer Soup of the Day with English Breakfast tea or filter coffee	£4.95